rank

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

00 NN N B W -

NN NN N NN et o o et ot ot ok | ot | s | et
AN N b WN = O WOV N Wn H W= O O

no

GRANDE GERA MTB 2024
OVER ALL
name
33 Alexiou Dimitrios (ITodnAdrteg Xiov )
32 Asterios Nidimos
34 Téavvng Iavvoyiov
36 Nwkoroog [Ténmag
52 Zapadapng lNwpyog
50 Mroapmng Mmovvtakng
56 Kostas Lainas
35 Marinos Michalakellis
47 Panagiotis Kamatsos
60 Gabriel Sachlos
45 Georgios Ntaras
42 Aivaliotelis Panagiwtis
43 Grigorios Malapaschas
55 Prokopis Linardos
31 Agvtepng Tirpekng
58 Avépéag Tpravtapirrov
48 Alé€avopog I'keviong
59 Nikolas Moisis
62 Marcel Bes
41 Oc0dmpov ZTEPY0G
57 Dimitris Moschovis
46 ®odwpng Tirpekng
49 Tlavoyidng Aovkapeling
30 Zrehog Kepaiag
39 Manos Chatzelis
61 AveQvog Takng
28 Evotpdtiog yovpEeAing
51 Ignatios Laskaridis
37 Kovotavtivog Kapayidvvng
38 Dimitrios Spentzas
40 Antonis Sakellariou
60 Kassiani Vamvadlioti

time
1:03:49
1:07:30
1:08:10
1:15:55
1:17:34
1:17:35
1:18:54
1:24:47
1:24:51
1:27:08
1:27:32
1:28:58
1:29:39
1:32:24
1:33:05
1:33:30
1:33:53
1:42:08
1:43:55
1:44:00
1:46:40
1:47:49
1:51:55
1:53:47
2:06:00
under 50

category

MEN 19-40
MEN 19-40
MEN 19-40
MEN 19-40
MASTER 41-49
MASTER 41-49
VETERAN +50
MEN 19-40
MASTER 41-49
VETERAN +50
MASTER 41-49
MASTER 41-49
MASTER 41-49
VETERAN +50
MEN 19-40
VETERAN +50
MASTER 41-49
VETERAN +50
VETERAN +50
MEN 19-40
VETERAN +50
MASTER 41-49
MASTER 41-49
MEN 19-40
MEN 19-40
VETERAN +50
MASTER 41-49
MASTER 41-49
MEN 19-40
MEN 19-40
MEN 19-40
WOMEN
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33 Alexiou Dimitrios (IToonidteg Xiov )
32 Asterios Nidimos

34 Tavvng lNavvoyiov

36 Nworaog [Ténmog

35 Marinos Michalakellis

31 Aegvtepng Trrpekng

41 ®c0dmpov ZTePY10G

30 Xtehog Keparog

39 Manos Chatzelis

37 Kovotavtivog Kapayidvyng
38 Dimitrios Spentzas

40 Antonis Sakellariou

MASTER

52 Zapodapng ['wpyog

50 Mnopmng Mrovvtoakng
47 Panagiotis Kamatsos

45 Georgios Ntaras

42 Aivaliotelis Panagiwtis
43 Grigorios Malapaschas
48 AMléEavopog I'keviong
46 Oodwpnc Titpekng

49 Tlavoyudng Aovkapering
28 Evotpdrtioc ZyovpEAing
51 Ignatios Laskaridis

1:03:49
1:07:30
1:08:10
1:1.5:85
1:24:47
1133405
1:44:00
1:53:47
2:06:00

time
1:17:34
1:17:35
1:24:51
1:27:32
1:28:58
1:29:39
1:33:53
1:47:49
1:51:55
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E-BIKE

11 ®dg Tlavng

13 Efstratios Psarros

12 Giorgos Mantos

16 Kerem yildirim

14 Baoiing I'afpmAiong
10 Tovpapavnc Zrpatnc
15 Panagiotis Giannoulis

JUNIOR

25 Xpnotoo ZayAoc

22 Xopdropmog MroapéAing
23 Tavvng Inneimwtng

20 Anuiqtpne Mavtog

24 Maprogc Maropdg

26 Nwkorog ZayAog

21 ANEXTHZXZ KINTAKAX
19 Myoni Xatlnapyvpod
18 Nikos Tsigkritis

VETERAN

56 Kostas Lainas

60 Gabriel Sachlos

55 Prokopis Linardos

58 Avopéag Tpravtagviiov
59 Nikolas Moisis

62 Marcel Bes

57 Dimitris Moschovis

61 Taxkng Avelivog

time
0:56:17
0:56:32
1:00:27
130235
1:09:29
1:09:30

time
0:29:46
0:31:09
0:31:38
0:32:42
0:34:53
0:34:54
0:37:36
0:48:17

time
1:18:54
1:27:08
1:32:24
1:33:30
1:42:08
1:43:55
1:46:40



